EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
DN66T FILTER SERIES
Nylon 66 Membrane
Sterile Liquid Filters
Typical Applications
•	 Buffer solutions
•	 WFI
•	 LVP & Antibiotics

DN66T
1P
BRICAP C/D SMALL CAPSULE FILTERS - ORDERING INFORMATION
BRICAP L INLINE CAPSULE FILTERS - ORDERING INFORMATION
BRICAP T CAPSULE FILTERS - ORDERING INFORMATION
Inlet                           Outlet
  K = 1/2" (14 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
  T = 3/4" (19 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
  F = 1.5"  (31 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
  A = 1/4" - 1/2" (6-13 mm) Multiple Stepped
         Hose Barb with Filling Bell (liquids only, outlet)
  B = 1/4" - 1/2" (6-13 mm) Multiple Stepped Hose Barb
  L = 1/8" (3.2 mm) Hose Barb
  Y = 3/8" (9.6 mm) Hose Barb
  H = 1/2" (13 mm) Hose Barb
  V = 9/16" (14 mm) Hose Barb
Inlet                           Outlet
  K = 1/2" (14 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
  S = 1.5" (38 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
  T = 3/4" (19 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
  Y = 3/8" (9.6 mm) Hose Barb
  H = 1/2" (13 mm) Hose Barb
  V = 9/16" (14 mm) Hose Barb
  X = 5/8" (16 mm) Hose Barb
  M = 3/4" (19 mm) Hose Barb
  D = 1" (25 mm) Hose Barb
S
Inlet
S = 1.5" (38 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
Outlet
 S = 1.5" (38 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
 M = 3/4" Hose Barb
Gauge Port
S = 1.5" Sanitary Tri-clamp on bowl
T = 3/4" (19 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
       on bowl
N = without
DN66T
A